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12 yr old Female 50 m Backstroke

Rank FirstName LastName Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State
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12 yr old Female 100 m Backstroke

Rank FirstName LastName Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State
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12 yr old Female 50 m Breaststroke

Rank First Name Last Name Age Gender Distance Stroke Time (o [T].} State




2021/22 National Junior Challenge

KO it (State-Based) RO it

12 yr old Female 100 m Breaststroke

Rank First Name Last Name Age Gender Distance Stroke Time (o [T].} State




2021/22 National Junior Challenge

Loy sinm (State-Based) O i

12 yr old Female 50 m Butterfly

Rank FirstName LastName Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State




jswmmmg
) australia

2021/22 National Junior Challenge
(State-Based)
Top 50

3 swmmmg
australia

12 yr old Female 100 m Butterfly

Rank

First Name

Last Name

Gender

Distance

Stroke

Time
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State

Age
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Ella
Sophie
Annabelle
Heidi
Alice
Scarlett
Hazel
Zijing
Imogen
Maddison
Ada
Isla
Sienna
Lucy

Dickson
Harris
Mingzhen Li
Jones
Spadari
Molloy
Rahui
Liu
Gibson
Wood
Ciaccia
Irani
Byers
Dening

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

SEEEEE=Es=Essss=ssE

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly
Fly

1:16.15
1:16.90
1:17.02
1:17.04
1:17.24
1:17.75
1:18.55
1:18.59
1:18.61
1:18.65
1:18.67
1:18.75
1:18.76
1:18.78

CHRD
SCGS
KPSC
MITT
HUNT
SCsC
cooLu
RYDE
AUSCR
CORR
GIND
LAC
BJETS
MTG

NSW
Qld
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
Qld
NSW
Qld
NSW
NSW
Tas
Qld
SA




2021/22 National Junior Challenge

O ittt (State-Based) O i

12 yr old Female 50 m Freestyle

Rank First Name Last Name Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State
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12 yr old Female 100 m Freestyle

Rank First Name Last Name Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State
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12 yr old Female 200 m Freestyle

Rank FirstName LastName Age Gender Distance Stroke Time Club State
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12 yr old Female 200 m Individual Medley
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	12 yr old Female 50 m Backstroke
	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Back_100.pdf
	12 yr old Female 100 m Backstroke

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Breast_50.pdf
	12 yr old Female 50 m Breaststroke

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Breast_100.pdf
	12 yr old Female 100 m Breaststroke

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Fly_50.pdf
	12 yr old Female 50 m Butterfly

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Fly_100.pdf
	12 yr old Female 100 m Butterfly

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Free_50.pdf
	12 yr old Female 50 m Freestyle

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Free_100.pdf
	12 yr old Female 100 m Freestyle

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_Free_200.pdf
	12 yr old Female 200 m Freestyle

	2022_NationalJuniorChallengee_12_W_IM_200.pdf
	12 yr old Female 200 m Individual Medley


